
LOCATION ORGANIZATION RURAL ED PRO EMAIL

Benewah County Timber Plus Aaron Nelson timberplus3b@gmail.com

Boundary County Boundary ED Council David Sims dsims@boundaryedc.com

Bonner County Pend Orieille Economic Partnership Brent Baker brent@pepidaho.org

Shoshone County Silver Valley EDC Paige Olsen director@silvervalleyedc.com

Clearwater County Clearwater County ED Susan Jacobson sjacobson@clearwatercounty.org

Fruitland Snake River ED Alliance Jeff Carpenter jeff.sreda@gmail.com

Valley County West Central Mountans ED Lindsey Harris wcmedcidaho@gmail.com

Greenleaf Western Alliance for ED David Lincoln david@westernallianceed.org

Glenns Ferry Elmore County Rural Development Christy Acord elmorecountyedpro@gmail.com

Power County Great Rift Business Dev. Organization Kristen Jensen kristenrjensen@gmail.com

Oneida County Four County Alliance of SE Idaho Molly Beseris 4casied@gmail.com

Teton County Teton Regional Economic Coaliation Andy Epperson andy@trec-biz.org

Custer County Custer County ED Association Jolie Turek ceda@custertel.net

Lemhi County Lemhi County ED Association Tammy Stringham director@lceda.net

Blaine County Sun Valley ED Corp Mel Jackson mel@sunvalleyeconomy.org
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